V.P.KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI (U.G.Course)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR A.Y.2023-2024 (First Year Engineering)

Α	В	С	Ð	E	F	G	Н
Category	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	Total College Fee (B+C) [FRA meeting 14/7/2023]	Caution Money Deposit	Amartya Shiksha Yojana Premium	University Fee	Grand Total (D to G)
	Rs.						
Institute level / Open (High Income)	87,336	12,664	1,00,000	2,500	701	1,073	1,04,274
EBC / EWS/ SEBC/ OBC #	43,668	12,664	56,332	2,500	701	1,073	60,606
NT/SBC-# & TFWS	2.00	12,664	12,664	2,500	701	1,073	16,938
SC- / ST #	:=:		-	2,500	701	1,073	4,274
J & K (PMSSS)	-	-		2,500	701	1,573	4,774
			Noto				

1) # Concession in fee to the category/ EBC / EWS/ SEBC students will be given only subject to fulfilment of GOVT. of MAH./ FRA / AICTE norms. If any student fail to fill-up and submit Online Form,

he or she has to pay full fee as per the norms.

2) University Examination fee will be charged separately, during Exam Form Filling Process.

3) For any information regarding admission process, visit college website [vpkbiet.org]

Hostel Fees (Boys- D)

Rs. 21,000/- (including Deposit Rs.2000)

Hostel Fees (Girls- A)

Rs. 23,000/- (including Deposit Rs.2000)

Mess Fees Boys

Rs.29,000/- Per Year

Mess Fees Girls

Rs.26,000/- Per Year

DATE: - 17/07/2023



Principal
Vidya Pratishthan's
Kamalnayan Bajaj Institute of
Engineering & Technology, Baramati
Vidyanagari, Baramati-413133